
Name area Tel No email address 
Gill Birkenshaw North Devon 01769 579347 gilcarcockers@gmail.com 

Andrew Cook Hampshire 07939624272 andyandroger@hotmail.co.uk 

Bev Dummett  Lincs 07971 028240 / 01529 304670 bev@americancocker.com 

Teresa Dunsden Kent 07837 866086   
Alexandria Fox Flintshire 07747 685656   

Tom Gorrian Lanark 01555-812430 / 07779329320 tom.gorrian@btinternet.com 

Penny Gowland Shropshire 07970 860622   
Aileen Hallam Derbyshire 07821 235325 redicgsp@btconnect.com 

Robert Hargreaves Lancashire 07814 871908 robert.hargreaves269@gmail.com 

Laurence Hunt Hampshire 01590610238/0774270370 Laurence.hunt2@b�nternet.com 
David Hutchison Kent 01322 408359 Davidhutchison116@virgin.com 

Stephanie Jackman Scottish Borders 01899 830624 / 07776 186524 stephanieabroad@msm.com 

Angus Macara Ayrshire 07712 526460 angus.macara@btinternet.com 

Annette Mappin Lincolnshire 01724 764096 or 0754 8544753 bryerdalegordons@tiscali.co.uk 

Joanna maclaine West Lothian  07765 254272 Greyspirit.weimaraners@blueyonder.co.uk 
Lesley McCourt Cambridgeshire 07929 379285   

Cath Moffat County Durham 07714 014887   
James Newton Lincolnshire 07305 811924 james.patamoke@gmail.com 

Siobhan Peebles Tamworth 07736 465762 siobhanpeebles@gmail.com 

Collette Perkins Flintshire 07824 993959   
Roger Perkins Flintshire 07500 292804   
Susan Porter Devon 01803 712282 rporter2@sky.com 

David Robson North East 07789 960122 Robriccidr@aol.com 

Rhoneen Schoneville Cheshire 07823 322201 R.Schoneville@sky.com 

Ian Sladden Norfolk 07971 128361 iansladden@gmail.com 

Geal Stenton West Sussex 01403 790149 gaestenlagotto@outlook.com 
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Pam Tait Scotland  benboee@sky.com 
Mason Thorne Northumberland 01670 824875 / 07845 728161 masonfthorne@aol.com 

Debbie Wallwork Kinross 07968 623249 debbie.wallwork14@gmail.com  
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